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AEMaI

Association of
Equipment Manufacturers

Code
WP63

WpP64
WP69

WP67
WP68

WP60
WP62
WP61

WP65
WP66

WP90

Product Program

Midsize Scissor Lifts

Large Scissor Lifts

Slim Scissor Lift
Articulated Booms-Electric

Articulated Booms-Internal
Combustion

Straight Boom Lifts
Compact Scissor Lifts

Towable Boom Lifts

Manual Propelled Vertical Lifts

Self-Propelled Vertical Lifts

Self-Propelled Vertical Lifts
with Jib

Company
Skyjack

Skyjack
Skyjack

Manitou

Manitou

Oshkosh/JLG
Oshkosh/JLG
Haulotte Group
Haulotte Group
Haulotte Group
Haulotte Group

Contact Name

Corey Connolly

Corey Connolly
Corey Connolly

Francois Desbriere

Francois Desbriere

Jon Arnold
Jon Arnold

Xavier Deshors

Xavier Deshors

Xavier Deshors

Xavier Deshors

Email

corey.connolly@skyjack.com

Contact info above

Contact info above
f.desbriere@manitou-group.com

Contact info above

JDArnold@JLG.com
Contact info above
xdeshors@haulotte.com
Contact info above
Contact info above

Contact info above

Phone #
+1 519-837-0888 x 24337
+1 226-218-1425 (M)

+1 240-420-8783 (O)

+33(0)6 45 14 77 79 (M)
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